
Agenda

BURLEIGH COUNTY HUMAN SERVICE ZONE BOARD 
12:30 pm, Wednesday May 11, 2022 

Tom Baker Room – City/County Building 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. 

8.

Meeting called to order by Vice Presiding Officer 

Roll Call of Members

Approval of Meeting Minutes: 04/19/22 

Zone Director Hiring Update

Interim Contract Updates

Child Welfare Information Updates: 

a) Child Protection Report

b) Foster Care Report

c) In-Home Report

Economic Assistance Information Updates:

a) Call Center Report

b) Eligibility Report

Financial Report

Public Comment 

Other Business 

Adjourn

9.

10.

11.




